Entry Name
Percy Danforth
Percy Danforth
Percy Danforth
Percy Danforth
Percy Danforth
Percy Danforth
Percy Danforth
Percy Danforth
Percy Danforth
Percy Danforth
Percy Danforth
Percy Danforth
Percy Danforth
Percy Danforth
Percy Danforth
Percy Danforth
Percy Danforth
Percy Danforth
Percy Danforth
Percy Danforth
Percy Danforth
Percy Danforth
Percy Danforth
Percy Danforth
Percy Danforth
Percy Danforth
Percy Danforth
Percy Danforth
Percy Danforth
Percy Danforth

Entry Description
Percy Danforth rhythm bones
Percy Danforth Birth Year

Percy Danforth Items

Date Start

?
1900

LOC/American Folklife Center Interview with Percy Danfo 1975

University Theatre (part of band)
No Bones About It (Ann Arbor)
Folk Musician

Tryworks

Conneticutt Family Folk Festival
Smithsonian Festival of Folk Life
Dexter Minstels of 76

Regional Institute for Children
Univ of Ml American Folk Class
Doing the Bones

Sunday Breakfast Club

25th Florida k Festival

Letter from Russ Myers
Nishayuna Folk Festival

Percy and Gemini

Medeival Faire

ARS Musica (Percy in London)
Them Bones (Bath Weekly)
Percy at 81

Wheatland Annual Festival
Augistana Festival

Happy Birthday

Winna peg Folk Festival

Music in His Bones (Detroit New1976s)
Lincoln Center

Mr. Bones (health issues)

Sing Out, Vol 29, #3

1975
1975
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1979
1979
1980
1981
1981
1982
1982
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
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Category
Iltem
Person
Recording
Performance
Newspaper Arti
Newspaper Arti
Performance
Workshop
Performance
Performance
Workshop
Workshop
Performance
Performance
Workshop
Letter
Performance
Performance
Performance
Newspaper Arti
Newspaper Arti
Newspaper Arti
Workshop
Newspaper Arti
Newspaper Arti
Performance
Newspaper Arti
Booklet
Performance
Article
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Entry Name
Percy Danforth
Percy Danforth
Percy Danforth
Percy Danforth
Percy Danforth
Percy Danforth
Percy Danforth
Percy Danforth
Percy Danforth
Percy Danforth
Percy Danforth
Percy Danforth

Entry Description
Old Song Festival
Looking Glass Festival
NEFFA
Letter from Joe Birl
Summer Solstice Festival
Bones Try (Ann Arbor)
25th Mariposa Folk Festival
Music of Percy and Frances Danforth
How To Play The Bones
How to Play the Bones
The Early Minstrel Show
How To Play The Bones

Percy Danforth Items

Date Start
1984
1984
1984
1985
1985
1986
1986
1987
1989
1989
1998
2011
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Category
Workshop
Performance
Workshop
Letter
Performance
Newspaper Arti
Performance
Performance
Recording
Book
Recording
Recording
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