Entry Name	Entry Description	Date Start	Category
Percy Danforth	Percy Danforth rhythm bones	?	Item
Percy Danforth	Percy Danforth Birth Year	1900	Person
Percy Danforth	LOC/American Folklife Center Interview with Percy Danfo	1975	Recording
Percy Danforth	University Theatre (part of band)	1975	Performance
Percy Danforth	No Bones About It (Ann Arbor)	1975	Newspaper Arti
Percy Danforth	Folk Musician	1976	Newspaper Arti
Percy Danforth	Tryworks	1976	Performance
Percy Danforth	Conneticutt Family Folk Festival	1976	Workshop
Percy Danforth	Smithsonian Festival of Folk Life	1976	Performance
Percy Danforth	Dexter Minstels of 76	1976	Performance
Percy Danforth	Regional Institute for Children	1976	Workshop
Percy Danforth	Univ of MI American Folk Class	1976	Workshop
Percy Danforth	Doing the Bones	1976	Performance
Percy Danforth	Sunday Breakfast Club	1977	Performance
Percy Danforth	25th Florida k Festival	1977	Workshop
Percy Danforth	Letter from Russ Myers	1977	Letter
Percy Danforth	Nishayuna Folk Festival	1977	Performance
Percy Danforth	Percy and Gemini	1977	Performance
Percy Danforth	Medeival Faire	1979	Performance
Percy Danforth	ARS Musica (Percy in London)	1979	Newspaper Arti
Percy Danforth	Them Bones (Bath Weekly)	1980	Newspaper Arti
Percy Danforth	Percy at 81	1981	Newspaper Arti
Percy Danforth	Wheatland Annual Festival	1981	Workshop
Percy Danforth	Augistana Festival	1982	Newspaper Arti
Percy Danforth	Happy Birthday	1982	Newspaper Arti
Percy Danforth	Winna peg Folk Festival	1983	Performance
Percy Danforth	Music in His Bones (Detroit New1976s)	1983	Newspaper Arti
Percy Danforth	Lincoln Center	1983	Booklet
Percy Danforth	Mr. Bones (health issues)	1983	Performance
Percy Danforth	Sing Out, Vol 29, #3	1983	Article

Percy Danforth Items

Entry Name	Entry Description	Date Start	Category
Percy Danforth	Old Song Festival	1984	Workshop
Percy Danforth	Looking Glass Festival	1984	Performance
Percy Danforth	NEFFA	1984	Workshop
Percy Danforth	Letter from Joe Birl	1985	Letter
Percy Danforth	Summer Solstice Festival	1985	Performance
Percy Danforth	Bones Try (Ann Arbor)	1986	Newspaper Arti
Percy Danforth	25th Mariposa Folk Festival	1986	Performance
Percy Danforth	Music of Percy and Frances Danforth	1987	Performance
Percy Danforth	How To Play The Bones	1989	Recording
Percy Danforth	How to Play the Bones	1989	Book
Percy Danforth	The Early Minstrel Show	1998	Recording
Percy Danforth	How To Play The Bones	2011	Recording